
Startovní listiny 4.kolo ČPM a AKMČR

16.8.2025 17.8.2025

AKMČR AKMČR

AKMČR AKMČR

AKMČR

ČPM ČPM

ČPM ČPM

ČPM ČPM

Jan Fidler 7.8.2025

fidler@shooting.cz

VzPu, VzPi 60 LM, SM 3x20, LP

LM, SM 60 RP

SP

VzPi 40 RP

SP VzPu

SM 3x20 SM 60

Program

602 464 860



 



Startovní listina 4. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2025
Číslo:2 Datum: 16.8.2025 Čas: 11:15/11:25/11:40

stav st.č. AK MČR

21 1 ALBRECHT Bruno 41667 2005 15 Plzeň Slovany LM 60, Muži

22 11 HUDYMAČ Jakub 41706 2003 4 Ostroj Opava LM 60, Muži

23 15 JANEČEK Lukáš 43113 2003 134 V Chaloupkách LM 60, Muži

24 16 KARÁSEK Jiří 42983 2004 200 Manušice LM 60, Muži

25 23 KYNDL Tomáš 41008 2005 190 Přezletice LM 60, Muži

26 27 NEDVĚD Matěj 39920 2003 301 Stromovka České Budějovice LM 60, Muži

27 28 NEDVĚD Jáchym 43785 2005 370 DUKLA Plzeň LM 60, Muži

28 29 NOVOTNÝ Lukáš 39761 2003 45 DDM Kolín LM 60, Muži

29 35 SCHRÖPFER František 40700 2002 386 Březolupy LM 60, Muži

30 40 ŠINDLER Jiří 41254 2002 79 Olymp Ostrava LM 60, Muži

31 41 ŠÍR Martin 39367 1997 190 Přezletice LM 60, Muži

32 51 ZAPLATÍLEK Ondřej 40713 2004 162 SLATINA Brno LM 60, Muži

33 55 KŮRKA Jan 43885 2005 79 Olymp Ostrava LM 60, Muži

34 56 ŠTĚPÁNÍK Jan 40418 2006 200 Manušice LM 60, Muži

35 2 BEZOUŠKOVÁ Jolana 40749 2005 348 Brandýs nad Labem - Stará Boleslav SM 60, Ženy

36 4 BLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika 40776 2003 370 DUKLA Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

37 5 BRABCOVÁ Karolína 35852 2000 12 OLYMP Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

38 8 DUBSKÁ Barbora 41919 2004 370 DUKLA Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

39 10 HRTÁNKOVÁ Marie 41188 2004 79 Olymp Ostrava SM 60, Ženy

40 17 KATZ Klaudie 39967 2005 370 DUKLA Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

41 18 KNAPOVÁ Elisabet 43535 2006 200 Manušice SM 60, Ženy

42 19 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 39859 2000 370 DUKLA Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

43 24 MACHOVÁ Lucie 41079 2005 370 DUKLA Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

44 26 MASTNÁ Kateřina 40782 2003 15 Plzeň Slovany SM 60, Ženy

45 36 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 41151 2002 301 Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Ženy

46 43 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Kateřina 42221 2001 12 OLYMP Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

47 44 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina 39348 2000 370 DUKLA Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

48

49

50

Zpět



Startovní listina 4. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2025
Číslo:14 Datum: 17.8.2025 Čas: 11:00/11:10/11:25

stav st.č. ČPM

1
2
3
4
5 101 BATĚK Lukáš 50112 2011 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 60 D

6 102 HRUŠKA Lukáš 45322 2010 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 60 D

7 103 STANĚK Dominik 50291 2011 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 60 D

8 134 MEIXNEROVÁ Zuzana 44389 2010 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 60 Dky

9 135 MEIXNEROVÁ Barbora 44388 2010 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 60 Dky

10 136 PLUŠKOVÁ Eva 50290 2011 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 60 Dky

11 104 HOLEC Robin 44539 2007 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SM 60 D

12 137 VEŘTATOVÁ Natálie 43676 2010 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SM 60 Dky

13 105 KUCHYŇA Michal 44720 2009 45 SSK DDM Kolín SM 60 D

14 138 HAMOUZOVÁ Tereza 45185 2008 45 SSK DDM Kolín SM 60 Dky

15 139 HOFMANOVÁ Tereza 44570 2008 45 SSK DDM Kolín SM 60 Dky

16 261 HLADÍKOVÁ Sára 50366 2012 45 SSK DDM Kolín SM 60 Dky

17 262 VENCÁLKOVÁ Aneta 50309 2011 45 SSK DDM Kolín SM 60 Dky

18 110 MACHÁČEK Daniel 44965 2008 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60 D

19 111 ŠPAČEK Tadeáš 43657 2009 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60 D

20 142 BROŽKOVÁ Ema 45464 2010 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60 Dky

21 143 POLZEROVÁ Natálie 45456 2009 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60 Dky

22 217 GEBAUER Adam 44433 2011 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60 D

23 219 BRABEC Filip 44410 2010 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60 D

24 225 TURJANICA Václav 43546 2010 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60 D

25 269 CIHLOVÁ Aneta 50075 2009 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60 Dky

26 272 MOLNÁROVÁ Lucie 50418 2010 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60 Dky

27 116 ČTVRTEČKA Patrik 43696 2010 190 SSK Přezletice SM 60 D

28 228 BROŽ Jan 45029 2009 190 SSK Přezletice SM 60 D

29 227 BRABEC Jakub 50174 2012 190 SSK Přezletice SM 60 D

30 229 JANDA Jiří 50033 2011 190 SSK Přezletice SM 60 D

31 123 JOZÍF Filip 42496 2007 253 SSK Sezemice SM 60 D

32 124 VALENTA Lukáš 43799 2009 253 SSK Sezemice SM 60 D

33 125 VAREČKA Ondřej 44403 2009 253 SSK Sezemice SM 60 D

34 126 VAREČKA Lukáš 43798 2008 253 SSK Sezemice SM 60 D

35 240 GREGOR Jakub 45627 2010 253 SSK Sezemice SM 60 D

36 152 TOBIŠKOVÁ Petra Radik 45145 2009 253 SSK Sezemice SM 60 Dky

37 241 MALINSKÝ František 44567 2011 253 SSK Sezemice SM 60 D

38 242 RADEK Vojtěch 45591 2010 258 SSK Policie Unitop Sokolov SM 60 D

39 170 ČONDL Tomáš 42469 2007 258 SSK Policie Unitop Sokolov SM 60 D

40 127 BŘEČKA Marek 44649 2010 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějo SM 60 D

41 128 CHRT Lukáš 43172 2009 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějo SM 60 D

42 129 KŮRA Jan 43792 2009 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějo SM 60 D

43 243 JANÍK Nicolas 45685 2009 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějo SM 60 D

44 244 VOPALECKÝ Lukáš 44198 2011 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějo SM 60 D

45 280 NOVÁKOVÁ Julieta 44655 2013 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějo SM 60 Dky

Zpět



46 132 ČECHÁNEK Jakub 42319 2007 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60 D

47 246 NÁGR Lukáš 44872 2010 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60 D

48 247 NETUŠIL Miroslav 44426 2010 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60 D

49 248 PLZÁK Jiří 44984 2010 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60 D

50 153 KUNCLOVÁ Aneta 42318 2008 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60 Dky

51 154 MACHOVÁ Sofie 43557 2010 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60 Dky

52 252 BOČÁŇ Pavel 45663 2010 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60 D

53 254 SMETANA Kryštof 44457 2010 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60 D

54 155 HANÁKOVÁ Natálie 45065 2009 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60 Dky

55 156 MARTINCOVÁ Lucie 45068 2010 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60 Dky

56 157 SIMÁKOVÁ Lucie 43677 2010 735 SSK Staré Sedlo SM 60 Dky

57 299 HOIS Jakub 44521 2010 905 SSK Liberec SM 60 D

58 300 KAFKA Tobiáš 43622 2010 905 SSK Liberec SM 60 D

59 301 GUBA Vilém 44520 2009 905 SSK Liberec SM 60 D

60 302 UGO MEZZINA Niccolo 43723 2007 905 SSK Liberec SM 60 D

Startovní listina 4. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2025
Číslo:15 Datum: 17.8.2025 Čas: 12:40/12:50/13:05

stav st.č. ČPM
1
2
3
4
5 263 ŠTĚPNIČKOVÁ Nela 44166 2011 49 SSK Vlašim SM 60 Dky

6 106 RICHTER Jakub 45522 2010 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš SM 60 D

7 210 DAŇO Jan 44795 2009 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš SM 60 D

8 211 PROUZA Ondřej 43066 2007 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš SM 60 D

9 264 KAŠPAROVÁ Magdaléna 44796 2009 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš SM 60 Dky

10 212 VČELÁK Adam 43064 2007 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš SM 60 D

11 107 KNESPL Mikuláš 44453 2008 55 SSK LOYD SM 60 D

12 108 PECHÁČEK Šimon 44633 2010 55 SSK LOYD SM 60 D

13 214 OČENÁŠ Daniel 44718 2009 55 SSK LOYD SM 60 D

14 140 BORZOVÁ Kristýna 43980 2009 55 SSK LOYD SM 60 Dky

15 109 LEDVINA Matěj 43852 2009 67 SSK Jiříkov SM 60 D

16 112 AL-SHAMMRI Abbas 44594 2010 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 60 D

17 113 DRABÁLEK Petr 44519 2009 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 60 D

18 114 MACHÁČEK Jiří 44515 2009 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 60 D

19 144 VERSTEEGH Laura 44516 2010 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 60 Dky

20 265 HOMOLOVÁ Ester 45020 2012 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 60 Dky

21 266 MAGDALÍKOVÁ Beata 45054 2012 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 60 Dky

22 267 MACHÁČKOVÁ Simona 45018 2012 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 60 Dky

23 115 ŠITAVANC Erik Viktor 43153 2007 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60 D

24 315 ŠVANDA  Jiří 45190 2010 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60 D

25 218 ZAPLATÍLEK Jonáš 45186 2009 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60 D

26 145 JEŘÁBKOVÁ Barbora 43156 2008 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60 Dky

27 316 VAŠULKOVÁ Ema 43734 2011 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60 Dky

28 317 OTTOVÁ Ema 45188 2011 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60 Dky

29 117 KNAP Šimon 43534 2010 200 SSK Manušice SM 60 D

30 118 KNAP Miroslav 43533 2008 200 SSK Manušice SM 60 D

Zpět



31 146 HLAVÁČKOVÁ Zuzana 42325 2008 200 SSK Manušice SM 60 Dky

32 273 BAŽANTOVÁ Magdaléna 50149 2008 200 SSK Manušice SM 60 Dky

33 290 KARÁSKOVÁ Michaela 42984 2010 200 SSK Manušice SM 60 Dky

34 147 BAŠTOVÁ Anežka 44122 2010 202 SSK Černovice SM 60 Dky

35 233 DRDA Josef 45302 2013 202 SSK Černovice SM 60 D

36 275 BAŠTOVÁ Šárka 44495 2012 202 SSK Černovice SM 60 Dky

37 276 TATKOVÁ Anna 44121 2012 202 SSK Černovice SM 60 Dky

38 119 GREIF Bohumil 50228 2011 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60 D

39 120 HLÁVKA Maxmilián 45251 2010 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60 D

40 121 HORNA Jáchym 44717 2010 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60 D

41 122 KURZVEIL Jiří 43688 2009 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60 D

42 234 HUBÁLOVSKÝ Kamil 44639 2011 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60 D

43 148 BUREŠOVÁ Nikola 45248 2011 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60 Dky

44 149 CVRČKOVÁ Magdalena 45602 2010 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60 Dky

45 150 CHUDÍKOVÁ Eliška 45601 2011 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60 Dky

46 151 SEMECKÁ Štěpánka 44476 2007 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60 Dky

47 277 KUBIŠTOVÁ Tereza 50458 2013 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60 Dky

48 278 VAVŘINOVÁ Natálie 44716 2011 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60 Dky

49 235 MUŽÍČEK Václav 50459 2012 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60 D

50 130 PAŘÍK Vilém 44477 2011 348 SSK Brandýs nad Labem SM 60 D

51 131 MENZEL Alex 44553 2009 366 SSK Ruprechtice - Liberec SM 60 D

52 245 HANUS Tomáš 44116 2009 366 SSK Ruprechtice - Liberec SM 60 D

53 251 KUDR Michal 45448 2009 420 SSK Teplice SM 60 D

54 133 JANČARA Radek 41927 2007 386 SSK Březolupy SM 60 D

55 259 ČÁP Roman 45024 2012 909 SSK Naděje Brniště SM 60 D

56 260 PELUŇKA Leoš 45435 2012 909 SSK Naděje Brniště SM 60 D

57 286 GOTTFRIEDOVÁ Nela 44356 2012 909 SSK Naděje Brniště SM 60 Dky

58 287 KUCHAŘOVÁ Amálie 44937 2012 909 SSK Naděje Brniště SM 60 Dky

59 288 VINCENECOVÁ Monika 45342 2012 909 SSK Naděje Brniště SM 60 Dky

60

Startovní listina 4. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2025
Číslo:16 Datum: 17.8.2025 Čas: 14:20/14:30/14:45

stav st.č. ČPM
1
2
3
4
5 236 HORSKÝ Vojtěch 45297 2011 230 SSK Újezd Sv. Kříže SM 60 D

6 237 KREJČÍŘ Jakub 45298 2011 230 SSK Újezd Sv. Kříže SM 60 D

7 238 KUBALE Jan 45295 2012 230 SSK Újezd Sv. Kříže SM 60 D

8 279 HORSKÁ Nela 50330 2013 230 SSK Újezd Sv. Kříže SM 60 Dky

9 239 KOZÁK Vojtěch 45275 2012 232 SSK Rapid Plzeň SM 60 D

10 220 DUFEK Petr 43542 2008 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60 D

11 221 KUMŠTA Karel 44447 2011 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60 D

12 222 MAZANEC Jaroslav 45702 2011 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60 D

13 223 PREISLER Filip 43545 2010 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60 D

14 224 RYNEŠ Jindřich 42010 2007 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60 D

15 226 TURJANICA Jakub 42354 2007 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60 D

16 268 BRABCOVÁ Sarah 45201 2010 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60 Dky

17 270 ČIPEROVÁ Barbora 43541 2007 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60 Dky

Zpět



18 271 JÍLKOVÁ Veronika 43544 2010 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60 Dky

19 303 WEISSEROVÁ Šárka 44967 2012 905 SSK Liberec SM 60 Dky

20 304 KNOBLOCHOVÁ Anežka 45474 2012 905 SSK Liberec SM 60 Dky

21 305 KADLECOVÁ Kristýna 50262 2009 905 SSK Liberec SM 60 Dky

22 257 NOVOHRADSKÝ Matěj 45706 2012 735 SSK Staré Sedlo SM 60 D

23 284 SIMÁKOVÁ Nikol 45705 2013 735 SSK Staré Sedlo SM 60 Dky

24 285 ŠLEHOFEROVÁ Nela 44555 2011 735 SSK Staré Sedlo SM 60 Dky

25 258 VITNER Matyáš 43768 2011 899 SSK Ročov SM 60 D

26 253 JANÍK Tomáš 44731 2011 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60 D

27 255 ŠŤASTNÝ Lukáš 44732 2012 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60 D

28 256 ŽAMPACH Matěj 45665 2011 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60 D

29 297 JURÁK Stanislav 43781 2007 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60 D

30 283 ŽÁKOVÁ Renata 41458 2007 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60 Dky

31 281 HANÁKOVÁ Tereza 45064 2012 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60 Dky

32 282 ZETKOVÁ Marie 45291 2011 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60 Dky

33 249 JANČARA Vojtěch 45447 2012 386 SSK Březolupy SM 60 D

34 250 JÁNOŠ Štěpán 44162 2008 386 SSK Březolupy SM 60 D

35 318 KOTEK  Filip 45187 2012 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60 D

36 319 KUČERA Šimon 50225 2013 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60 D

37 320 JAHODA Kristián 50224 2013 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60 D

38 230 LEPŠA Petr 45760 2013 200 SSK Manušice SM 60 D

39 231 STUDECKÝ František 50088 2013 200 SSK Manušice SM 60 D

40 232 TICHÝ Matěj 50264 2012 200 SSK Manušice SM 60 D

41 274 STUPKOVÁ Emma Emíli 44997 2012 200 SSK Manušice SM 60 Dky

42 213 ADÁMEK Lukáš 50486 2012 55 SSK LOYD SM 60 D

43 215 PALOUNEK Daniel 44733 2011 55 SSK LOYD SM 60 D

44 216 ŠOBORA František 50452 2011 55 SSK LOYD SM 60 D

45 141 JANKŮ Kateřina 43288 2011 55 SSK LOYD SM 60 Dky

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54



Startovní listina 4. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2025
Číslo:11 Datum: 17.8.2025 Čas: 8:00/8:10/8:25

stav st.č. ČPM
1
2 101 BATĚK Lukáš 50112 2011 4 SSK Ostroj Opava VzPu 40 D

3 102 HRUŠKA Lukáš 45322 2010 4 SSK Ostroj Opava VzPu 40 D

4 103 STANĚK Dominik 50291 2011 4 SSK Ostroj Opava VzPu 40 D

5 134 MEIXNEROVÁ Zuzana 44389 2010 4 SSK Ostroj Opava VzPu 40 Dky

6 135 MEIXNEROVÁ Barbora 44388 2010 4 SSK Ostroj Opava VzPu 40 Dky

7 136 PLUŠKOVÁ Eva 50290 2011 4 SSK Ostroj Opava VzPu 40 Dky

8 132 ČECHÁNEK Jakub 42319 2007 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40 D

9 246 NÁGR Lukáš 44872 2010 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40 D

10 247 NETUŠIL Miroslav 44426 2010 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40 D

11 248 PLZÁK Jiří 44984 2010 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40 D

12 153 KUNCLOVÁ Aneta 42318 2008 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40 Dky

13 154 MACHOVÁ Sofie 43557 2010 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40 Dky

14 104 HOLEC Robin 44539 2007 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany VzPu 40 D

15 137 VEŘTATOVÁ Natálie 43676 2010 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany VzPu 40 Dky

16 219 BRABEC Filip 44410 2010 173 SSK Klatovy VzPu 40 D

17 225 TURJANICA Václav 43546 2010 173 SSK Klatovy VzPu 40 D

18 269 CIHLOVÁ Aneta 50075 2009 173 SSK Klatovy VzPu 40 Dky

19 272 MOLNÁROVÁ Lucie 50418 2010 173 SSK Klatovy VzPu 40 Dky

20 157 SIMÁKOVÁ Lucie 43677 2010 735 SSK Staré Sedlo VzPu 40 Dky

21 299 HOIS Jakub 44521 2010 905 SSK Liberec VzPu 40 D

22 300 KAFKA Tobiáš 43622 2010 905 SSK Liberec VzPu 40 D

23 301 GUBA Vilém 44520 2009 905 SSK Liberec VzPu 40 D

24 302 UGO MEZZINA Niccolo 43723 2007 905 SSK Liberec VzPu 40 D

25 116 ČTVRTEČKA Patrik 43696 2010 190 SSK Přezletice VzPu 40 D

26 228 BROŽ Jan 45029 2009 190 SSK Přezletice VzPu 40 D

27 242 RADEK Vojtěch 45591 2010 258 SSK Policie Unitop Sokolov VzPu 40 D

28 110 MACHÁČEK Daniel 44965 2008 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava VzPu 40 D

29 111 ŠPAČEK Tadeáš 43657 2009 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava VzPu 40 D

30 142 BROŽKOVÁ Ema 45464 2010 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava VzPu 40 Dky

31 143 POLZEROVÁ Natálie 45456 2009 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava VzPu 40 Dky

32 105 KUCHYŇA Michal 44720 2009 45 SSK DDM Kolín VzPu 40 D

33 138 HAMOUZOVÁ Tereza 45185 2008 45 SSK DDM Kolín VzPu 40 Dky

34 139 HOFMANOVÁ Tereza 44570 2008 45 SSK DDM Kolín VzPu 40 Dky

35 123 JOZÍF Filip 42496 2007 253 SSK Sezemice VzPu 40 D

36 124 VALENTA Lukáš 43799 2009 253 SSK Sezemice VzPu 40 D

37 125 VAREČKA Ondřej 44403 2009 253 SSK Sezemice VzPu 40 D

38 126 VAREČKA Lukáš 43798 2008 253 SSK Sezemice VzPu 40 D

39 240 GREGOR Jakub 45627 2010 253 SSK Sezemice VzPu 40 D

40 152 TOBIŠKOVÁ Petra Radik 45145 2009 253 SSK Sezemice VzPu 40 Dky

41 127 BŘEČKA Marek 44649 2010 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 40 D

42 128 CHRT Lukáš 43172 2009 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 40 D

43 129 KŮRA Jan 43792 2009 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 40 D

44 243 JANÍK Nicolas 45685 2009 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 40 D

45 252 BOČÁŇ Pavel 45663 2010 551 SSK Nivnice VzPu 40 D

46 254 SMETANA Kryštof 44457 2010 551 SSK Nivnice VzPu 40 D

47 155 HANÁKOVÁ Natálie 45065 2009 551 SSK Nivnice VzPu 40 Dky

48 156 MARTINCOVÁ Lucie 45068 2010 551 SSK Nivnice VzPu 40 Dky

49

Zpět



50

Startovní listina 4. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2025
Číslo:12 Datum: 17.8.2025 Čas: 9:35/9:45/10:00

stav st.č. ČPM

1
2 291 KNOTOVÁ Lada 44524 2009 386 SSK Březolupy VzPu 40 Dky

3 251 KUDR Michal 45448 2009 420 SSK Teplice VzPu 40 D

4 109 LEDVINA Matěj 43852 2009 67 SSK Jiříkov VzPu 40 D

5 117 KNAP Šimon 43534 2010 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40 D

6 118 KNAP Miroslav 43533 2008 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40 D

7 146 HLAVÁČKOVÁ Zuzana 42325 2008 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40 Dky

8 273 BAŽANTOVÁ Magdaléna 50149 2008 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40 Dky

9 290 KARÁSKOVÁ Michaela 42984 2010 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40 Dky

10 292 JOHANOVÁ Sára 46011 2008 834 SSK Uničov VzPu 40 Dky

11 263 ŠTĚPNIČKOVÁ Nela 44166 2011 49 SSK Vlašim VzPu 40 Dky

12 106 RICHTER Jakub 45522 2010 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPu 40 D

13 210 DAŇO Jan 44795 2009 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPu 40 D

14 211 PROUZA Ondřej 43066 2007 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPu 40 D

15 264 KAŠPAROVÁ Magdaléna 44796 2009 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPu 40 Dky

16 107 KNESPL Mikuláš 44453 2008 55 SSK LOYD VzPu 40 D

17 108 PECHÁČEK Šimon 44633 2010 55 SSK LOYD VzPu 40 D

18 214 OČENÁŠ Daniel 44718 2009 55 SSK LOYD VzPu 40 D

19 140 BORZOVÁ Kristýna 43980 2009 55 SSK LOYD VzPu 40 Dky

20 112 AL-SHAMMRI Abbas 44594 2010 123 SSK Patriot Brno VzPu 40 D

21 113 DRABÁLEK Petr 44519 2009 123 SSK Patriot Brno VzPu 40 D

22 114 MACHÁČEK Jiří 44515 2009 123 SSK Patriot Brno VzPu 40 D

23 144 VERSTEEGH Laura 44516 2010 123 SSK Patriot Brno VzPu 40 Dky

24 265 HOMOLOVÁ Ester 45020 2012 123 SSK Patriot Brno VzPu 40 Dky

25 296 ŠŤASTNÝ Benjamin 50103 2010 156 SSK Hvězda K.V. VzPu 40 D

26 147 BAŠTOVÁ Anežka 44122 2010 202 SSK Černovice VzPu 40 Dky

27 119 GREIF Bohumil 50228 2011 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 D

28 120 HLÁVKA Maxmilián 45251 2010 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 D

29 121 HORNA Jáchym 44717 2010 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 D

30 122 KURZVEIL Jiří 43688 2009 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 D

31 234 HUBÁLOVSKÝ Kamil 44639 2011 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 D

32 148 BUREŠOVÁ Nikola 45248 2011 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 Dky

33 149 CVRČKOVÁ Magdalena 45602 2010 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 Dky

34 150 CHUDÍKOVÁ Eliška 45601 2011 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 Dky

35 151 SEMECKÁ Štěpánka 44476 2007 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 Dky

36 277 KUBIŠTOVÁ Tereza 50458 2013 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 Dky

37 278 VAVŘINOVÁ Natálie 44716 2011 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 Dky

38 115 ŠITAVANC Erik Viktor 43153 2007 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40 D

39 315 ŠVANDA  Jiří 45190 2010 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40 D

40 218 ZAPLATÍLEK Jonáš 45186 2009 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40 D

41 145 JEŘÁBKOVÁ Barbora 43156 2008 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40 Dky

42 316 VAŠULKOVÁ Ema 43734 2011 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40 Dky

43 317 OTTOVÁ Ema 45188 2011 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40 Dky

44 289 MARŠÁLEK Štěpán 44680 2007 329 SSK JUNIOR Chropyně VzPu 40 D

45 130 PAŘÍK Vilém 44477 2011 348 SSK Brandýs nad Labem VzPu 40 D

Zpět



46 131 MENZEL Alex 44553 2009 366 SSK Ruprechtice - Liberec VzPu 40 D

47 245 HANUS Tomáš 44116 2009 366 SSK Ruprechtice - Liberec VzPu 40 D

48 133 JANČARA Radek 41927 2007 386 SSK Březolupy VzPu 40 D

49
50



Startovní listina 4. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2025
Číslo:1 Datum: 16.8.2025 Čas: 8:30/8:40/8:55

stav st.č. AK MČR

1
2 6 CUNDA Martin 42288 2005 224 policie ČR Ostrava VzPi 60, Muži
3 9 FIKR Ondřej 44531 2007 69 MQS VzPi 60, Muži
4 13 CHMEL Jakub 43043 2004 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60, Muži
5 14 CHMEL Petr 37773 1998 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60, Muži
6 20 KOPRIVNIKAR Jiří 41073 2001 159 Chrastava VzPi 60, Muži
7 30 OTT Radek 40836 2003 147 Chlumec nad Cidlinou 0147 VzPi 60, Muži
8 32 POJER Martin 41783 2000 232 RAPID Plzeň VzPi 60, Muži
9 33 RAMPULA Matěj 39402 2000 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPi 60, Muži

10 37 STÁREK Martin 41278 2002 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 60, Muži
11 47 TOMŠÍČEK Ámos 41070 2001 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60, Muži
12 3 BIGOŠOVÁ Natálie - Anna 43659 2005 224 policie ČR Ostrava VzPi 60, Ženy
13 7 DĚDOVÁ Alžběta 40369 2002 175 Benešov VzPi 60, Ženy
14 39 STRÝČKOVÁ Monika 42350 2004 175 Benešov VzPi 60, Ženy
15 45 TICHÁČKOVÁ Klára 41512 2005 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPi 60, Ženy
16 46 TOMANOVÁ Adéla 41223 1999 587 Unitop Louny VzPi 60, Ženy
17 49 WINTEROVÁ Samantha 40839 2004 147 Chlumec nad Cidlinou 0147 VzPi 60, Ženy
18 52 ZOUBKOVÁ Michaela 41711 2001 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60, Ženy
19 53 KAILOVÁ Helena 40778 2001 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPi 60, Ženy
20
21
22 56 ŠTĚPÁNÍK Jan 40418 2006 200 Manušice VzPu 60, Muži
23 54 ZÍKA Petr 40184 2002 202 Černovice VzPu 60, Muži
24 1 ALBRECHT Bruno 41667 2005 15 Plzeň Slovany VzPu 60, Muži
25 11 HUDYMAČ Jakub 41706 2003 4 Ostroj Opava VzPu 60, Muži
26 16 KARÁSEK Jiří 42983 2004 200 Manušice VzPu 60, Muži
27 22 KREJČÍ Jakub 42332 2004 15 Plzeň Slovany VzPu 60, Muži
28 23 KYNDL Tomáš 41008 2005 190 Přezletice VzPu 60, Muži
29 27 NEDVĚD Matěj 39920 2003 301 Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 60, Muži
30 28 NEDVĚD Jáchym 43785 2005 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60, Muži
31 29 NOVOTNÝ Lukáš 39761 2003 45 DDM Kolín VzPu 60, Muži
32 31 PAZDERKA Tomáš 40838 2003 147 Chlumec nad Cidlinou 0147 VzPu 60, Muži
33 35 SCHRÖPFER František 40700 2002 386 Březolupy VzPu 60, Muži
34 40 ŠINDLER Jiří 41254 2002 79 Olymp Ostrava VzPu 60, Muži
35 41 ŠÍR Martin 39367 1997 190 Přezletice VzPu 60, Muži
36 51 ZAPLATÍLEK Ondřej 40713 2004 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 60, Muži
37 2 BEZOUŠKOVÁ Jolana 40749 2005 348 Brandýs nad Labem - Stará Bolesl VzPu 60, Ženy
38 4 BLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika 40776 2003 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy
39 5 BRABCOVÁ Karolína 35852 2000 12 OLYMP Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy
40 8 DUBSKÁ Barbora 41919 2004 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy
41 17 KATZ Klaudie 39967 2005 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy
42 18 KNAPOVÁ Elisabet 43535 2006 200 Manušice VzPu 60, Ženy
43 19 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 39859 2000 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy
44 26 MASTNÁ Kateřina 40782 2003 15 Plzeň Slovany VzPu 60, Ženy
45 34 SEHNOUTKOVÁ Andrea 44604 2004 147 Chlumec nad Cidlinou 0147 VzPu 60, Ženy
46 36 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 41151 2002 301 Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 60, Ženy
47 43 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Kateřina 42221 2001 12 OLYMP Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy
48 44 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina 39348 2000 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

Zpět



49
50



Startovní listina 4. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2025
Číslo:9 Datum: 16.8.2025 Čas: 13:00/13:10/13:25

stav st.č. ČPM

1
2 101 BATĚK Lukáš 50112 2011 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 3x20 D

3 102 HRUŠKA Lukáš 45322 2010 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 3x20 D

4 103 STANĚK Dominik 50291 2011 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 3x20 D

5 104 HOLEC Robin 44539 2007 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SM 3x20 D

6 105 KUCHYŇA Michal 44720 2009 45 SSK DDM Kolín SM 3x20 D

7 106 RICHTER Jakub 45522 2010 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš SM 3x20 D

8 107 KNESPL Mikuláš 44453 2008 55 SSK LOYD SM 3x20 D

9 108 PECHÁČEK Šimon 44633 2010 55 SSK LOYD SM 3x20 D

10 109 LEDVINA Matěj 43852 2009 67 SSK Jiříkov SM 3x20 D

11 110 MACHÁČEK Daniel 44965 2008 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 3x20 D

12 111 ŠPAČEK Tadeáš 43657 2009 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 3x20 D

13 112 AL-SHAMMRI Abbas 44594 2010 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 3x20 D

14 113 DRABÁLEK Petr 44519 2009 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 3x20 D

15 114 MACHÁČEK Jiří 44515 2009 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 3x20 D

16 115 ŠITAVANC Erik Viktor 43153 2007 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 3x20 D

17 116 ČTVRTEČKA Patrik 43696 2010 190 SSK Přezletice SM 3x20 D

18 117 KNAP Šimon 43534 2010 200 SSK Manušice SM 3x20 D

19 118 KNAP Miroslav 43533 2008 200 SSK Manušice SM 3x20 D

20 119 GREIF Bohumil 50228 2011 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 3x20 D

21 120 HLÁVKA Maxmilián 45251 2010 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 3x20 D

22 121 HORNA Jáchym 44717 2010 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 3x20 D

23 122 KURZVEIL Jiří 43688 2009 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 3x20 D

24 123 JOZÍF Filip 42496 2007 253 SSK Sezemice SM 3x20 D

25 124 VALENTA Lukáš 43799 2009 253 SSK Sezemice SM 3x20 D

26 125 VAREČKA Ondřej 44403 2009 253 SSK Sezemice SM 3x20 D

27 126 VAREČKA Lukáš 43798 2008 253 SSK Sezemice SM 3x20 D

28 127 BŘEČKA Marek 44649 2010 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 3x20 D

29 128 CHRT Lukáš 43172 2009 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 3x20 D

30 129 KŮRA Jan 43792 2009 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 3x20 D

31 130 PAŘÍK Vilém 44477 2011 348 SSK Brandýs nad Labem SM 3x20 D

32 131 MENZEL Alex 44553 2009 366 SSK Ruprechtice - Liberec SM 3x20 D

33 132 ČECHÁNEK Jakub 42319 2007 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20 D

34 133 JANČARA Radek 41927 2007 386 SSK Březolupy SM 3x20 D

35 299 HOIS Jakub 44521 2010 905 SSK Liberec SM 3x20 D

36 300 KAFKA Tobiáš 43622 2010 905 SSK Liberec SM 3x20 D

37 301 GUBA Vilém 44520 2009 905 SSK Liberec SM 3x20 D

38 302 UGO MEZZINA Niccolo 43723 2007 905 SSK Liberec SM 3x20 D

39 321 ŠITAVANC Erik 43153 2007 162 SLATINA Brno SM 3x20 D

40 322 ŠVANDA  Jiří 45190 2010 162 SLATINA Brno SM 3x20 D

41 323 VAŠULKOVÁ Ema 43734 2011 162 SLATINA Brno SM 3x20 Dky

42 324 OTTOVÁ Ema 45188 2011 162 SLATINA Brno SM 3x20 Dky

43 134 MEIXNEROVÁ Zuzana 44389 2010 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 3x20 Dky

44 135 MEIXNEROVÁ Barbora 44388 2010 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 3x20 Dky

45 136 PLUŠKOVÁ Eva 50290 2011 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 3x20 Dky

46 137 VEŘTATOVÁ Natálie 43676 2010 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SM 3x20 Dky

47 138 HAMOUZOVÁ Tereza 45185 2008 45 SSK DDM Kolín SM 3x20 Dky

48 139 HOFMANOVÁ Tereza 44570 2008 45 SSK DDM Kolín SM 3x20 Dky

49 140 BORZOVÁ Kristýna 43980 2009 55 SSK LOYD SM 3x20 Dky

50 141 JANKŮ Kateřina 43288 2011 55 SSK LOYD SM 3x20 Dky

51 142 BROŽKOVÁ Ema 45464 2010 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 3x20 Dky

52 143 POLZEROVÁ Natálie 45456 2009 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 3x20 Dky

53 144 VERSTEEGH Laura 44516 2010 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 3x20 Dky

54 145 JEŘÁBKOVÁ Barbora 43156 2008 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 3x20 Dky

55 146 HLAVÁČKOVÁ Zuzana 42325 2008 200 SSK Manušice SM 3x20 Dky

56 147 BAŠTOVÁ Anežka 44122 2010 202 SSK Černovice SM 3x20 Dky

57 148 BUREŠOVÁ Nikola 45248 2011 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 3x20 Dky

58 149 CVRČKOVÁ Magdalena 45602 2010 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 3x20 Dky

59 150 CHUDÍKOVÁ Eliška 45601 2011 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 3x20 Dky

60 151 SEMECKÁ Štěpánka 44476 2007 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 3x20 Dky

61 152 TOBIŠKOVÁ Petra Radika 45145 2009 253 SSK Sezemice SM 3x20 Dky

62 153 KUNCLOVÁ Aneta 42318 2008 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20 Dky

63 154 MACHOVÁ Sofie 43557 2010 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20 Dky

64 155 HANÁKOVÁ Natálie 45065 2009 551 SSK Nivnice SM 3x20 Dky

65 156 MARTINCOVÁ Lucie 45068 2010 551 SSK Nivnice SM 3x20 Dky

66 283 ŽÁKOVÁ Renata 41458 2007 551 SSK Nivnice SM 3x20 Dky

67 157 SIMÁKOVÁ Lucie 43677 2010 735 SSK Staré Sedlo SM 3x20 Dky

68
69
70

Zpět



Startovní listina 4. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2025
Číslo:4 Datum: 17.8.2025 Čas: 8:00/8:10/8:25

stav st.č. AK MČR
31 2 BEZOUŠKOVÁ Jolana 40749 2005 348 Brandýs nad Labem - Stará Bolesla SM 3x20, Ženy

32 4 BLAŽÍČKOVÁ Veronika 40776 2003 370 DUKLA Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

33 5 BRABCOVÁ Karolína 35852 2000 12 OLYMP Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

34 8 DUBSKÁ Barbora 41919 2004 370 DUKLA Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

35 10 HRTÁNKOVÁ Marie 41188 2004 79 Olymp Ostrava SM 3x20, Ženy
36 17 KATZ Klaudie 39967 2005 370 DUKLA Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy
37 18 KNAPOVÁ Elisabet 43535 2006 200 Manušice SM 3x20, Ženy
38 19 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 39859 2000 370 DUKLA Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy
39 24 MACHOVÁ Lucie 41079 2005 370 DUKLA Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

40 26 MASTNÁ Kateřina 40782 2003 15 Plzeň Slovany SM 3x20, Ženy

41 36 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 41151 2002 301 Stromovka České Budějovice SM 3x20, Ženy

42 43 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Kateřina 42221 2001 12 OLYMP Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

43 44 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina 39348 2000 370 DUKLA Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

44 1 ALBRECHT Bruno 41667 2005 15 Plzeň Slovany LM 3x20, Muži

45 11 HUDYMAČ Jakub 41706 2003 4 Ostroj Opava LM 3x20, Muži

46 16 KARÁSEK Jiří 42983 2004 200 Manušice LM 3x20, Muži

47 23 KYNDL Tomáš 41008 2005 190 Přezletice LM 3x20, Muži

48 27 NEDVĚD Matěj 39920 2003 301 Stromovka České Budějovice LM 3x20, Muži

49 28 NEDVĚD Jáchym 43785 2005 370 DUKLA Plzeň LM 3x20, Muži

50 35 SCHRÖPFER František 40700 2002 386 Březolupy LM 3x20, Muži

51 40 ŠINDLER Jiří 41254 2002 79 Olymp Ostrava LM 3x20, Muži

52 41 ŠÍR Martin 39367 1997 190 Přezletice LM 3x20, Muži

53 51 ZAPLATÍLEK Ondřej 40713 2004 162 SLATINA Brno LM 3x20, Muži

54 55 KŮRKA Jan 43885 2005 79 Olymp Ostrava LM 3x20, Muži

55 56 ŠTĚPÁNÍK Jan 40418 2006 200 Manušice LM 3x20, Muži

56
57
58

Startovní listina 4. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2025
Číslo:6 Datum: 17.8.2025 Čas: 8:00/8:10/8:25

stav st.č. AK MČR

11 20 KOPRIVNIKAR Jiří 41073 2001 159 Chrastava LP 60

12 32 POJER Martin 41783 2000 232 RAPID Plzeň LP 60

13 37 STÁREK Martin 41278 2002 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí LP 60

14 47 TOMŠÍČEK Ámos 41070 2001 69 DUEL Praha LP 60

15 7 DĚDOVÁ Alžběta 40369 2002 175 Benešov LP 60

16 46 TOMANOVÁ Adéla 41223 1999 587 Unitop Louny LP 60

17 52 ZOUBKOVÁ Michaela 41711 2001 69 DUEL Praha LP 60

18
19
20
21
22
23

Zpět

Zpět



Startovní listina 4. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2025
Číslo:5 Datum: 17.8.2025 Čas: 8:30/11:30

stav st.č.
A
B
C
D
E 25 MAŘÍK David 40784 2003 15 Plzeň Slovany RP 2x30
F 9 FIKR Ondřej 44531 2007 69 MQS RP 2x30
G 38 STRÝČEK Denis 41864 2006 370 MQS RP 2x30
H 33 RAMPULA Matěj 39402 2000 370 DUKLA Plzeň RP 2x30
I 42 ŠKORPIL Václav 43044 2005 370 DUKLA Plzeň RP 2x30
J 48 URBÁNEK Ondřej 41425 2001 15 Plzeň Slovany RP 2x30

Čas: 9:30/12:30
stav st.č.

A
B
C
D 306 MANDÁK Filip 44949 2011 543 SSK Louny RP 2x30, Dorost
E 161 JAKUBEC Vlastimil 45996 2009 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí RP 2x30, Dorost
F 162 ČMIEL Jan 45135 2011 175 SSK Benešov RP 2x30, Dorost
G 163 DVOŘÁK Ondřej 50003 2011 175 SSK Benešov RP 2x30, Dorost
H 173 KRÁKORA Stanislav 45423 2010 405 SSK Chomutov RP 2x30, Dorost
I 174 LUTTERMANN Filip 44946 2009 405 SSK Chomutov RP 2x30, Dorost
J 209 JUN David 45031 2007 175 SSK Benešov RP 2x30, Dorost

Čas: 10:30/13:30
stav st.č.

A
B
C
D
E 37 STÁREK Martin 41278 2002 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí RP 2x30
F 12 HUML Jan 38888 1999 405 CHOMUTOV RP 2x30
G 14 CHMEL Petr 37773 1998 69 DUEL Praha RP 2x30
H 21 KRAJČ Petr 41934 2002 373 Kovona Karviná RP 2x30
I 7 DĚDOVÁ Alžběta 40369 2002 175 Benešov RP 2x30
J 20 KOPRIVNIKAR Jiří 41073 2001 159 Chrastava RP 2x30

Zpět



Startovní listina 4. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2025
Číslo:3 Datum: 16.8.2025 Čas: 11:30/13:00

stav st.č. AK MČR

21 6 CUNDA Martin 42288 2005 224 policie ČR Ostrava SP 30+30, muži

22 9 FIKR Ondřej 44531 2007 69 MQS SP 30+30, muži

23 12 HUML Jan 38888 1999 405 CHOMUTOV SP 30+30, muži

24 14 CHMEL Petr 37773 1998 69 DUEL Praha SP 30+30, muži

25 20 KOPRIVNIKAR Jiří 41073 2001 159 Chrastava SP 30+30, muži

26 21 KRAJČ Petr 41934 2002 373 Kovona Karviná SP 30+30, muži

27 25 MAŘÍK David 40784 2003 15 Plzeň Slovany SP 30+30, muži

28 32 POJER Martin 41783 2000 232 RAPID Plzeň SP 30+30, muži

29 33 RAMPULA Matěj 39402 2000 370 DUKLA Plzeň SP 30+30, muži

30 37 STÁREK Martin 41278 2002 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí SP 30+30, muži

31 38 STRÝČEK Denis 41864 2006 370 MQS SP 30+30, muži

32 42 ŠKORPIL Václav 43044 2005 370 DUKLA Plzeň SP 30+30, muži

33 48 URBÁNEK Ondřej 41425 2001 15 Plzeň Slovany SP 30+30, muži

34 3 BIGOŠOVÁ Natálie - Anna 43659 2005 224 policie ČR Ostrava SP 30+30,ženy

35 7 DĚDOVÁ Alžběta 40369 2002 175 Benešov SP 30+30,ženy

36 39 STRÝČKOVÁ Monika 42350 2004 175 Benešov SP 30+30,ženy

37 45 TICHÁČKOVÁ Klára 41512 2005 370 DUKLA Plzeň SP 30+30,ženy

38 50 WITTKOVÁ Michaela 42449 2004 126 Opava SP 30+30,ženy

39 53 KAILOVÁ Helena 40778 2001 370 DUKLA Plzeň SP 30+30,ženy

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Zpět



Startovní listina 4. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2025
Číslo:10 Datum: 16.8.2025 Čas: 14:45/16:15

stav st.č. ČPM
1 158 FROLÍK Tomáš 42839 2007 42 SSK Borek SP D

2 159 PETERA Vojtěch 50521 2008 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třeb SP D

3 160 PETERA Antonín 45793 2011 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třeb SP D

4 178 KRSKOVÁ Adéla 44820 2007 69 SSK DUEL Praha SP Dky

5 179 SEMENCHUK Yuliia 45478 2007 69 SSK DUEL Praha SP Dky

6 180 VAVREČKOVÁ Zuzana 50376 2009 69 SSK DUEL Praha SP Dky

7 312 HÁJEK Timotej 50466 2007 73 SSK Uhersky Brod SP D

8 313 ČECH Marek 50014 2008 73 SSK Uhersky Brod SP D

9 161 JAKUBEC Vlastimil 45996 2009 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí SP D

10 181 BRÁDLEROVÁ Sofie 50535 2012 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí SP Dky

11 182 ONDRÁŠKOVÁ Magda 45668 2009 126 SSK Opava SP Dky

12 295 GRUBER Martin 45352 2011 156 SSK Hvězda K.V. SP D

13 298 SOUKUP Pavel 45244 2007 156 SSK Hvězda K.V. SP D

14 293 SANDTNEROVÁ Adéla 44892 2009 156 SSK Hvězda K.V. SP Dky

15 294 MIŘEJOVSKÁ Pavla 44917 2010 156 SSK Hvězda K.V. SP Dky

16 183 KROSOVÁ Alžběta 45561 2009 158 SSK OLZA Třinec SP Dky

17 184 HRBKOVÁ Anežka 45431 2009 159 SSK Chrastava SP Dky

18 162 ČMIEL Jan 45135 2011 175 SSK Benešov SP D

19
20 163 DVOŘÁK Ondřej 50003 2011 175 SSK Benešov SP D

21 164 PADEVĚT Ondřej 50213 2011 175 SSK Benešov SP D

22 186 ZVELEBILOVÁ Agnes 50339 2008 175 SSK Benešov SP Dky

23 187 ŽABOVÁ Eliška 45452 2009 175 SSK Benešov SP Dky

24 185 BREBURDOVÁ Monika 45030 2008 175 SSK Benešov SP Dky

25 165 LANDA Štěpán 50091 2009 200 SSK Manušice SP D

26 166 POLÁK Pavel 45509 2008 200 SSK Manušice SP D

27 167 VACH Šimon 50270 2007 201 SSK Chrast u Chrudimi SP D

28 188 SYSALOVÁ Kateřina 45622 2008 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava SP Dky

29 168 BELÁK Filip 45488 2012 232 SSK Rapid Plzeň SP D

30 169 OCHOC Vít 44830 2013 232 SSK Rapid Plzeň SP D

31 189 IVANČÁKOVÁ Petra 45354 2009 253 SSK Sezemice SP Dky

32 190 KEŘKOVÁ Olga 45355 2008 253 SSK Sezemice SP Dky

33 170 ČONDL Tomáš 42469 2007 258 SSK Policie Unitop Sokolov SP D

34 322 PECHMAN Bolek 50008 2009 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP D

35 324 HENZL David 45242 2010 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP D

36 171 HRABALÍK Pavel 43665 2010 386 SSK Březolupy SP D

37 172 DAVID Vojtěch 50360 2011 405 SSK Chomutov SP D

38 173 KRÁKORA Stanislav 45423 2010 405 SSK Chomutov SP D

39 174 LUTTERMANN Filip 44946 2009 405 SSK Chomutov SP D

40 175 KOŘÍZEK František 44390 2007 523 SSK Duchcov SP D

41 191 ADÁMKOVÁ Anna 45516 2007 523 SSK Duchcov SP Dky

42 306 MANDÁK Filip 44949 2011 543 SSK Louny SP D

43 307 HOLÝ Tomáš 45693 2011 543 SSK Louny SP D

44 308 PETRLÍK Adam 50179 2011 543 SSK Louny SP D

45 309 LAKSOVÁ Kateřina 44819 2008 543 SSK Louny SP Dky

Zpět



46 310 PAVLIŠOVÁ Natálie 45048 2010 543 SSK Louny SP Dky

47 311 NOVOTNÁ Martina 50077 2010 543 SSK Louny SP Dky

48 176 MEDEK Tobiáš 45059 2012 731 SSK Semily SP D

49 177 TRÝZNA Martin 50498 2009 731 SSK Semily SP D



Startovní listina 4. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2025
Číslo:7 Datum: 16.8.2025 Čas: 10:30/10:40/10:55

stav st.č. ČPM
1
2
3
4
5 162 ČMIEL Jan 45135 2011 175 SSK Benešov VzPi 40 D

6 163 DVOŘÁK Ondřej 50003 2011 175 SSK Benešov VzPi 40 D

7 164 PADEVĚT Ondřej 50213 2011 175 SSK Benešov VzPi 40 D

8 186 ZVELEBILOVÁ Agnes 50339 2008 175 SSK Benešov VzPi 40 Dky

9 187 ŽABOVÁ Eliška 45452 2009 175 SSK Benešov VzPi 40 Dky

10 158 FROLÍK Tomáš 42839 2007 42 SSK Borek VzPi 40 D

11 171 HRABALÍK Pavel 43665 2010 386 SSK Březolupy VzPi 40 D

12 178 KRSKOVÁ Adéla 44820 2007 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40 Dky

13 179 SEMENCHUK Yuliia 45478 2007 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40 Dky

14 180 VAVREČKOVÁ Zuzana 50376 2009 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40 Dky

15 175 KOŘÍZEK František 44390 2007 523 SSK Duchcov VzPi 40 D

16 191 ADÁMKOVÁ Anna 45516 2007 523 SSK Duchcov VzPi 40 Dky

17 322 PECHMAN Bolek 50008 2009 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40 D

18 324 HENZL David 45242 2010 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40 D

19 295 GRUBER Martin 45352 2011 156 SSK Hvězda K.V. VzPi 40 D

20 298 SOUKUP Pavel 45244 2007 156 SSK Hvězda K.V. VzPi 40 D

21 293 SANDTNEROVÁ Adéla 44892 2009 156 SSK Hvězda K.V. VzPi 40 Dky

22 294 MIŘEJOVSKÁ Pavla 44917 2010 156 SSK Hvězda K.V. VzPi 40 Dky

23 172 DAVID Vojtěch 50360 2011 405 SSK Chomutov VzPi 40 D

24 173 KRÁKORA Stanislav 45423 2010 405 SSK Chomutov VzPi 40 D

25 174 LUTTERMANN Filip 44946 2009 405 SSK Chomutov VzPi 40 D

26 167 VACH Šimon 50270 2007 201 SSK Chrast u Chrudimi VzPi 40 D

27 184 HRBKOVÁ Anežka 45431 2009 159 SSK Chrastava VzPi 40 Dky

28 306 MANDÁK Filip 44949 2011 543 SSK Louny VzPi 40 D

29 307 HOLÝ Tomáš 45693 2011 543 SSK Louny VzPi 40 D

30 308 PETRLÍK Adam 50179 2011 543 SSK Louny VzPi 40 D

31 309 LAKSOVÁ Kateřina 44819 2008 543 SSK Louny VzPi 40 Dky

32 310 PAVLIŠOVÁ Natálie 45048 2010 543 SSK Louny VzPi 40 Dky

33 311 NOVOTNÁ Martina 50077 2010 543 SSK Louny VzPi 40 Dky

34 183 KROSOVÁ Alžběta 45561 2009 158 SSK OLZA Třinec VzPi 40 Dky

35 182 ONDRÁŠKOVÁ Magda 45668 2009 126 SSK Opava VzPi 40 Dky

36 188 SYSALOVÁ Kateřina 45622 2008 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava VzPi 40 Dky

37 169 OCHOC Vít 44830 2013 232 SSK Rapid Plzeň VzPi 40 D

38 176 MEDEK Tobiáš 45059 2012 731 SSK Semily VzPi 40 D

39 177 TRÝZNA Martin 50498 2009 731 SSK Semily VzPi 40 D

40 189 IVANČÁKOVÁ Petra 45354 2009 253 SSK Sezemice VzPi 40 Dky

41 190 KEŘKOVÁ Olga 45355 2008 253 SSK Sezemice VzPi 40 Dky

42 161 JAKUBEC Vlastimil 45996 2009 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí VzPi 40 D

43 181 BRÁDLEROVÁ Sofie 50535 2012 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí VzPi 40 Dky

44 312 HÁJEK Timotej 50466 2007 73 SSK Uhersky Brod VzPi 40 D

45 313 ČECH Marek 50014 2008 73 SSK Uhersky Brod VzPi 40 D

46
47
48
49
50

Zpět



Startovní listina 4. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2025
Číslo:8 Datum: 16.8.2025 Čas: 12:05/12:15/12:30

stav st.č. ČPM

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11 208 KALOVÁ Amálie 44772 2009 910 SSK Centr Brno VzPi 40 Dky

12 203 KUBA Martin 45618 2010 910 SSK Centr Brno VzPi 40 D

13 204 PEŘINA Jakub 44348 2011 910 SSK Centr Brno VzPi 40 D

14 205 POLÁCH Kryštof 44347 2008 910 SSK Centr Brno VzPi 40 D

15 192 DUBSKÝ Zbyněk 45017 2008 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40 D

16 321 ČELUSTKOVÁ Vanessa 44974 2010 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40 Dky

17 325 KOŠAROVÁ Kristýna 50241 2010 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40 Dky

18 329 KREIDLOVÁ Eliška 50209 2010 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40 Dky

19 323 DLOUHÝ Jakub 44975 2009 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40 D

20 326 SZALIŃSKI Igor Kryszto 50007 2012 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40 D

21 327 NEDBAL Tomáš 44972 2010 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40 D

22 328 BRADA Šimon 45473 2010 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40 D

23 202 MYSLIKOVJAN David 44688 2010 377 SSK Frenštát pod Radhoštěm VzPi 40 D

24 198 MRÁČEK Matyáš 45433 2010 159 SSK Chrastava VzPi 40 D

25 207 KŘIŽANOVÁ Kateřina 44764 2009 329 SSK JUNIOR Chropyně VzPi 40 Dky

26 200 FRÝBORT Filip 45728 2011 329 SSK JUNIOR Chropyně VzPi 40 D

27 201 LIŠKA Jakub 45729 2012 329 SSK JUNIOR Chropyně VzPi 40 D

28 165 LANDA Štěpán 50091 2009 200 SSK Manušice VzPi 40 D

29 166 POLÁK Pavel 45509 2008 200 SSK Manušice VzPi 40 D

30 199 SPINER Vít 44096 2010 232 SSK Rapid Plzeň VzPi 40 D

31 168 BELÁK Filip 45488 2012 232 SSK Rapid Plzeň VzPi 40 D

32 206 DOBEŠOVÁ Monika 45310 2007 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40 Dky

33 194 BIALEK Tomáš 45309 2009 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40 D

34 195 HON Václav 44737 2007 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40 D

35 196 KADĚRA Jakub 45312 2010 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40 D

36 197 MRVA Matouš 45541 2012 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40 D

37 193 MATOUŠEK Ondřej 50534 2010 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí VzPi 40 D

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Zpět



Zpět
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